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Part number description :

10134288-XXXLF
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LF: Lead Free, RoHs compliant, see note 

XXX : Color ref or/and version

Note  : THIS PRODUCT MEETS EUROPEAN UNION DIRECTIVES 

AND OTHER COUNTRY REGULATIONS AS PER GS-47-0004
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PN 

101334288-001LF 

101334288-002LF 

101334288-003LF 

101334288-004LF 

101334288-005LF 

101334288-006LF 

101334288-007LF 

101334288-008LF 

101334288-009LF 

101334288-010LF 

Colour 

grey 

black 

blue 

brown 

yellow-green 

green 

yellow 

orange 

red 

white 

 Version 
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DIN 

ESSORIES 

Markking 
101343398-001LF 

101343398-002LF÷ 
101343398-011LF 

101343398-012LF÷ 
101343398-041LF 

101343399-001LF 

101344400-001LF 

101344401-001LF 

RRAIL system -  
101343392-001LF 

101343393-001LF 

101343394-001LF 

101343395-001LF 

101343387-001LF 

101343389-001LF 

101343390-001LF 

101343391-001LF 

Addiitional items 
101342292-001LF En

101342272-001LF Ju

101342272-002LF Ju

101342272-003LF Ju

101342271-002LF 

101342276-001LF Re

101342276-002LF Bla

Deescription 
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Prinn

Marrking tag adapter  

Blannk Marking tags

Blannk Marking tags 

Steeel Omega Rail TH35

Slott

Steeel Omega Rail TH35

Slott

Anggled support bracket 

Endd

Endd

Fass

dd Plate for SCREW

mmper bar 2 poles,pitc

mmper bar 3 poles,pitc

mmper bar 24 poles,pi

Ratchet Cutting Tool fo

dd test plug adapter 

cck test plug adapter 

k single-digit markinng tags 

ted single-digit markking tags numbered :

ted single-digit markking tags with letter:

 Mounting andd Installation 
x7,5mm -2mt length 

ted Steel Omega Raail TH35x7,5mm -2m

x15mm -2mt length 

ted Steel Omega Raail TH35x15mm -2mt

  Bracket for TH35 OO

  Bracket for TH35 OO

t-snap End Bracket ff

 TTerminal Blocks D4 

hh 6,1mm J4 

hh 6,1mm J4 

tcch 6,1mm J4 

rr jumper bar J4 -yel
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mega rail -Width 9mmm 

mega rail -Width 6mmm 

or TH35 Omega rail  
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